04/26/24 01:35:56

Vermilion (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction -
South St

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 13 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004

0005
0006
0007
0008
0009

0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016

0017

0018
0019

0020

0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026

Title

Silver Plated Samovar
Rocking Chair
Camille International Silver-plated Pitcher

Maytag Portable Air Conditioner With Remote
Control

Marvel and DC Comic Books Collection
Baseball Card Collection

Football Trading Cards Collection
Sports Trading Cards Mixed Lot

7 Piece Saturday Evening Post Magazine
Collection

Leather Bronco Belt

Five Piece Lot: Matching Wooden TV Trays
Two Piece Lot: Indoor Tower Fans

Toys & Games Lot

Humidor & Cigar Case Lot

Portable Sanyo Stereo Cassette/CD Player

Brookstone Boombox -Dock accepts iPad,
iPhone, iPod, or Tablet.

Singer Electric Sewing Scissors & Other Hand
Scissors

Escape Rescue Ladder

Three Piece Lot: Baby Activity Toys & Booster
Seat

Decorative 4 foot tall Indoor/Porch Lighted
Tree 4ft

Two Piece Lot: Brass-look Table Top Desk
Lamps

Picture Frames Lot Of 8

Vick's Humidifier

Decorative Brass Fireplace Water Pitcher
Glass Hurricane Lamp

German Military Helmet (refurbished)

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Oct 21 12:00pm ET

Lot
0027

0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042

0043

0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

Title

Three Piece Matching Rugs: Area Rug, Door
Mat, and Runner Set.

Two Piece Door Mat Sized Rugs

Wooden Coat Rack

Television Stand In Black Glass & Metal Frame
Portable Stereo With Cassette & CD Player
Sony CD/DVD Player

Fireplace Hearth Railing of Hollow Brass

Love Seat with Sleeper - Burgundy Color
Country Print Fabric

Medium Oak Corner TV Cabinet
Craftsman Wet/Dry Vac

Metal 3 Drawer Safe With Locking Keys
Frigidaire Humidifier

Framed Harley Davidson Wall Poster
Miscellaneous CDs & DVDs
Miscellaneous Hand Tools

Hardback Harry Potter Series Books &
Miscellaneous Others

Apple Peeler, 2 Roasting Pans, Cast Iron
Skillet, Jam-sized jars with lids.

Miscellaneous Coffee & Wine Appliances
Misc. Kitchen Appliances: Cuisinart, WestBend
Christmas Fireplace Screen - Western Themed
Two Piece Space Heater Lot.

Cuisinart Toaster Oven

Craftsman Tool Chest With Work Counter



04/26/24 01:35:56

Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

