## Vermilion (Ohio, USA) SELLER MANAGED Downsizing Online Auction - South St

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 13 5:00pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Oct 21 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	Silver Plated Samovar	0027	Three Piece Matching Rugs: Area Rug, Door
0002	Rocking Chair		Mat, and Runner Set.
	Camille International Silver-plated Pitcher	0028	Two Piece Door Mat Sized Rugs
0004	Maytag Portable Air Conditioner With Remote	0029	Wooden Coat Rack
	Control	0030	Television Stand In Black Glass & Metal Frame
0005	Marvel and DC Comic Books Collection	0031	Portable Stereo With Cassette & CD Player
0006	Baseball Card Collection	0032	Sony CD/DVD Player
0007	Football Trading Cards Collection	0033	Fireplace Hearth Railing of Hollow Brass
0008	Sports Trading Cards Mixed Lot	0034	Love Seat with Sleeper - Burgundy Color
0009	7 Piece Saturday Evening Post Magazine		Country Print Fabric
	Collection		Medium Oak Corner TV Cabinet
0010	Leather Bronco Belt		Craftsman Wet/Dry Vac
0011	Five Piece Lot: Matching Wooden TV Trays	0037	Metal 3 Drawer Safe With Locking Keys
0012	Two Piece Lot: Indoor Tower Fans	0038	Frigidaire Humidifier
0013	Toys & Games Lot	0039	Framed Harley Davidson Wall Poster
0014	Humidor & Cigar Case Lot	0040	Miscellaneous CDs & DVDs
0015	Portable Sanyo Stereo Cassette/CD Player	0041	Miscellaneous Hand Tools
0016	Brookstone Boombox -Dock accepts iPad, iPhone, iPod, or Tablet.	0042	Hardback Harry Potter Series Books & Miscellaneous Others
0017	Singer Electric Sewing Scissors & Other Hand Scissors	0043	Apple Peeler, 2 Roasting Pans, Cast Iron Skillet, Jam-sized jars with lids.
0018	Escape Rescue Ladder	0044	Miscellaneous Coffee & Wine Appliances
0019	Three Piece Lot: Baby Activity Toys & Booster	0045	Misc. Kitchen Appliances: Cuisinart, WestBend
	Seat	0046	Christmas Fireplace Screen - Western Themed
0020	Decorative 4 foot tall Indoor/Porch Lighted	0047	Two Piece Space Heater Lot.
0021	Tree 4ft	0048	Cuisinart Toaster Oven
	Two Piece Lot: Brass-look Table Top Desk Lamps	0049	Craftsman Tool Chest With Work Counter
0022	Picture Frames Lot Of 8		

0023 Vick's Humidifier

0025 Glass Hurricane Lamp

**0024** Decorative Brass Fireplace Water Pitcher

**0026** German Military Helmet (refurbished)

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com